
M I G H T Y  M O N S T E R
CHARACTER CAFÉ & BAR





BASIL PESTO
Toss with pasta, spread on 

sandwich or toast

ROASTED GARLIC AIOLI
Spread on sandwich or burger, 
dip for fries or other fried food

GINGER SCALLION OIL
Serve as a condiment or marinade

Toss with pasta, marinade or 
sauce for meat/seafood

ROASTED RED PEPPER

ROASTED CHILLI & GARLIC OIL
Serve as a condiment or marinade

SAMBAL BELACAN
Serve as a condiment or stir fry

SAMBAL MAYO
Spread on sandwich or burger, 
dip for fries or other fried food

BEETROOT HUMMUS
Serve with salad, spread on bread or

sandwiches or eat on it’s own

JAPANESE TARTAR
Spread on sandwich or burger, 
dip for fries or other fried food

SALTED MISO CARAMEL
Drizzle on ice cream, pancake, 

croissant or toasts 

Whatsapp : +6017 245 3363
or PM for orders and enquiries 

For Avocado Hummus add RM 5
For XO Sauce add RM 10
For Truffle Butter add RM 30

RM 18  - 1 Jar
RM 50 - 3 Jars
RM 70 - 5 Jars

(180g) (180g)

(180g)

(180g)

(180g)

(180g)

APPLE BASIL DRESSING
Toss with cold pasta and salad

(180g)

(180g)

(330g)

(180g)

(180g)

TOMATO MARINARA
Toss with pasta or sauce for seafood

(350g)

Upsize STANDARD sauce for RM 10 only (appx. 350g)

AVOCADO HUMMUS

PREMIUM

RM 23Small (180g)

RM 28Small (180g)

Serve with salad, spread on
bread or sandwiches or eat
on it’s own

TRUFFLE BUTTER

RM 48Small (180g)

Use as spread or serve
with steak. 

CHILLI CRAB

RM 28Big (350g)

Stir fry with seafood or
use as condiment

Serve as condiment or
stir fry.

XO SAUCE

(CNY Special)

(DRY SCALLOPS & SHRIMPS)



#sharingisCaring

SHARING A SNACK
HAPPINESS  IS

prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice

Recommendation Vegetarian *Dishes may contain nutsSpicy

Chicken Karaage
fried chicken bites · Japanese 
tartar sauce

19

truffle parmesan fries
french fries · truffle oil · 
parmesan cheese · herb mayo

18

duck gyoza
fried gyoza · shredded duck · 
spicy hoisin sauce

23

Sweet Potato fries
sweet potato · rustic seasoning 
· herb mayo

16

pepe prawn toast
fried prawn mousse · sambal 
mayo · pickled daikon & 
carrots

21

thick cut fries
thick cut fries · herb mayo

14

1.

3.

5.

2.

4.

6.

MAcho Nachos
tortilla chips · cheese sauce · 
jalapenos · tomato salsa · sour 
cream

25

crispy chicken Wings
8 juicy chicks. 

choice of sauce 
honey soy · spicy korean 

21

7. 8.

Soup of the day
our special soup of the day 
served with a slice of bread.

kindly refer to our staff.

16

9.



Chicken Karaage

1. 2.

3. 4.

5. 7.

Truffle Parmesan Fries

Duck Gyoza Sweet Potato Fries

Pepe Prawn Toast Macho Nachos

#
w

o
r

ld
isflat



Monster breakfast
gourmet chicken sausage · grilled tomato 
· mini hashbrown · sautéed mushrooms · 
sourdough · baked beans · monster salad

Choice of Omega 3 eggs
sunny side-up · scrambled · poached    

32

bacon & eggs benedict
beef bacon · sourdough · sautéed 
mushrooms · truffle hollandaise · 
Omega 3 poached eggs

28

Mr. Krabs
chilli crab sauce · crispy soft shell crab 
· croissant · Omega 3 scrambled eggs

32

monster salad
mixed greens · pumpkin · cauliflower 
· toasted pumpkin seed · edamame · 
beetroot hummus · sesame dressing · 
crispy wanton skin

21

Classic Caesar Salad
romaine lettuce · anchovy cream 
dressing · cherry tomatoes · croutons · 
parmesan · Omega 3 egg

add grilled chicken +7

19

Balinese Aglio olio
spaghetti · battered sea bass fillet · 
sambal matah · lemon wedge · garlic 
chips

26

mfc sandwich
panini · fried chicken thigh · cheddar 
cheese · caramelized onion · sambal 
mayo · sweet potato fries

27

1.

3.

5.

7.

2.

4.

6.

Truffle Mac & Cheese
macaroni · cheddar · parmesan · 
mozzarella · truffle oil · mushroom · 
salad

21

8.

prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice

Recommendation Vegetarian *Dishes may contain nutsSpicy



1.2.



prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice

Recommendation Vegetarian *Dishes may contain nutsSpicy

Buttercrab pasta
spaghetti · softshell crab · buttermilk 
sauce · fresh chilli · browned butter

32

le boeuf Carbonara
spaghetti · beef bacon · cream sauce  
· parmesan cheese · Omega 3 egg 
yolk

28

Chicken karaage bowl
fried chicken · Japanese tartar · Japanese 
rice · shredded nori seaweed

26

Chicken Pesto Pizza
grilled chicken · pesto sauce · 
mozzarella  · cherry tomatoes · red 
onions · fresh rockets

32

salmon fried rice
teriyaki salmon · Omega 3 sunny side 
up · sambal matah · wanton skin · fried 
onions · fried rice

28

mighty duck ramen
duck breast · pak choy · nori seaweed · 
Omega 3 soy egg · edamame

26

1.

Shīfū do pizza
housemade crab sauce · fish fillet · 
shrimps · calamari rings · onions · 
mozzarella

36

8.

5.

7.

Mushroom Basil Pizza
button mushroom · marinara sauce · 
red onions · mozzarella · fresh basil

28

6.

2.

3. 4.





prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice

Monster Burger
charcoal bun · beef patty/grilled chicken 
· jalapeno · house sauce · lettuce · 
tomato · mac & cheese · french fries · 
Omega 3 egg

36

Classic fish & Chip
battered sea bass · thick cut fries · 
Japanese tartar sauce · lemon wedge

29

Pan perfect salmon
pan-fried salmon · cashew couscous · 
capers cream sauce · parmesan tuile · 
tomato salsa

48

chicken leg confit
confit chicken · potato & sweet corn 
hash · carrot & orange puree · grilled 
king oyster mushroom · bacon bits · 
basil oil

32

BBQ short ribs
slow cooked beef short ribs · 
homemade BBQ glaze  · baby 
corn · sweet peas · mashed potato

55

1.

3.

5.

2.

1.

3.

2.

4.

Steak & frites
Australian sirloin (250g) · thick cut fries 
· garlic herb butter · demi glaze sauce · 
rocket salad

58

Fish & Chip
battered fish fillet · thick cut fries · 
Japanese tartar sauce

15

comes with a cup of juice.

Le Petit Carbonara
spaghetti · beef bacon · cream sauce

15

Chicken sausage Marinara
spaghetti · chicken sausage · tomato 
marinara

15

6.

K I D S  M E N U





L IFE IS SHORT
EAT DESSERT F IRST

#mightysinful

coconut gula melaka Waffle
crispy waffles · Gula Melaka caramel · 
coconut flakes · caramelized banana · 
coconut ice cream

23

black forest waffle
crispy waffle · cherry compote · dark 
chocolate ice cream · chocolate 
shavings · chocolate sauce · whipped 
cream

25

mix berries waffle
crispy waffles · fresh mixed berries · mix 
berries sauce · strawberry ice cream · 
whipped cream

25

salted caramel waffle
crispy waffle · salted caramel · caramel 
popcorn · vanilla ice cream · chocolate 
chip · ice cream cone

23

Classic waffle
crispy waffle · butter · maple syrup

14           + ice cream  single    -  5
                                  double  -  8

1.

3.

5. Burnt Cheesecake
check wi th our s ta f f  for  flavor of  the 
week.

slice - 15       whole - 150 (require 3 days in advance)

6.

2.

4.

check wi th our s ta f f  for  seasonal cakes

s l ice - 13
whole - 120 (require 3 days in advance)

s ingle - 9
double - 14

Chocolate Blackout

Pandan gula Melaka

Salted Caramel

Black Forest

Vanilla   ·   Chocolate

Strawberry   ·  Coconut

C A K E S

A rt i s a n a l I c e  C r e a m

prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice

Recommendation Vegetarian *Dishes may contain nutsSpicy





COFFEE

Espresso

Long Black

Flat White

Cappuccino

Café Latte

Vanilla Latte

Hazelnut Latte

Mocha

Toasted Marshmallow

Australian Iced Coffee

Kopi Gula Melaka

Affogato

 - add Baileys

6

9

12

12

12

14

14

14

15

13

+15

11 

14

14

16

16

16

18

16

COLD BREW

Black

White

Tonic

14

14

16

Cold Brew Black

Toasted Marshmallow

prices are subject to 10% service charge and 6% SST | price is subject to change without prior notice



TEA

A selection of Tea Drop’s 
finest tea from Australia.

English Breakfast Sencha Green French Earl Grey

Chamomile Blossom Peppermint Honey Dew Green Oolong Rose

Lemongrass Ginger

10

ICED TEA

Iced Tea

Lemon Tea

Peach Tea

Lychee Tea

Apple Mint Tea

Strawberry Tea

8

10 

10

10

10

10

OTHERS

12

14 

12

14

14

14

16

14

16

16

Chocolate

Chai Tea Latte

Green Tea Latte

Taro Latte

Pink Latte

Taro Pink Green

Strawberry Tea

Iced Chocolate



JUICES, SMOOTHIES & SOFTIES

18

18

18

Dragonfruit Banana

Mango Strawberry

Mixed Berries

Smoothies Softies

12

12

12

12

Apple

Orange

Carrot

Cranberry

Juices

12

16

12

16

7

7

Acqua Panna 500ml

Acqua Panna 1L

San Pellegrino 500ml

San Pellegrino 1L

Coke

Sprite

COOLERS

16

14

14

Raspberrilicious

Yu-Mo Lemon

Bali Dream

Muddled fresh raspberry lemonade 
cooler.

Japanese yuzu, peach puree & 
lemon juice with a hint of mint.

Coconut water, cucumber, lime & 
mint cooler.

16

16

14

Revitalizer

Bluemary Smash

Monster Lemonade

Apple, carrot & orange juice 
with a hint of ginger.

Blueberry cooler infused with 
rosemary & honey.

Classic lemonade with a hint 
of cranberry.

12Lemongrass Soda
Lemongrass extract infused with 
pandan & ginger.

14Pinky & The Brain
Grapefruit & lychee fizz.
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prices are subject to 1
0

%
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Bali Dream



MONSTER MILKSHAKE
Klebang Shake Tribute
coconut ice cream · Gula Melaka · 
toasted coconut flakes

Choco & Hazel
chocolate ice cream · hazelnut 
syrup · toasted marshmallows · nuts

Caramel Popcorn Espresso
vanilla ice cream · caramel · popcorn 
· espresso · whipped cream · nuts

Cookies & Cream
vanilla ice cream · oreos
· whipped cream

18

18

18

18

18

18

Strawberry Feels Forever
strawberry ice cream · fresh 
strawberries · whipped cream

Vanilla Olaf
vanilla ice cream · whipped cream

Strawberry Feels Forever Cookies & Cream

Choco & Hazel Caramel Popcorn Espresso



Mighty 
Monster 
MyTown

G-019, No. 06, Jalan 
Cochrane, Seksyen 90, 

Cheras, 55100 Kuala 
Lumpur

+603 9201 6132
mytownmonster@
mightymonster.co

wholly owned by Cobber Group Holdings*all photos containing in this menu is solely for illustration purposes only


